Abstract of Votes Cast
Independent School District No. 624 (WHITE BEAR LAKE)
State of Minnesota
at the State General Election
Held Tuesday, November 8, 2022

Compiled from the Official Returns.
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Summary of Totals
Independent School District No. 624 (WHITE BEAR LAKE)
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 57302
Number of persons registered on Election Day 1740
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots 10585
Number of federal office only absentee ballots 20
Number of presidential absentee ballots 0
Total number of persons voting 42416

Summary of Totals
Independent School District No. 624 (WHITE BEAR LAKE)
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

SCHOOL DISTRICT QUESTION 1 (ISD #624)

NP NP
YES NO
17231 11707
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Precinct

02 2205 :
02 2220 :
02 2230 :
62 0080 :
62 0110 :
62 0200 :
62 0380 :
62 1660 :
62 1670 :
62 1680 :
62 1690 :
62 1700 :
62 1710 :
62 1720 :
62 1730 :
62 1735:
62 1740 :
62 1750 :
62 1760 :
62 1770 :
62 1780 :
82 0035 :
82 0145:
82 0147 :
82 0150 :
82 0160 :
Independent School District No. 624 (WHITE BEAR

LINO LAKES P-1

LINO LAKES P-4

LINO LAKES P-6

GEM LAKE P-1

LITTLE CANADA P-2
MAPLEWOOD P-08
NORTH OAKS P-2
VADNAIS HEIGHTS P-1
VADNAIS HEIGHTS P-2
VADNAIS HEIGHTS P-3
VADNAIS HEIGHTS P-4
WHITE BEAR TWP P-1
WHITE BEAR TWP P-2
WHITE BEAR TWP P-3
WHITE BEAR TWP P-4
WHITE BEAR TWP P-5

WHITE BEAR LAKE W-1 P-1
WHITE BEAR LAKE W-2 P-1
WHITE BEAR LAKE W-3 P-1
WHITE BEAR LAKE W-4 P-1
WHITE BEAR LAKE W-5 P-1
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE CITY

HUGO W-1 P-1
HUGO W-1 P-2
HUGO W-2 P-3
HUGO W-3 P-5

LAKE) Total:

Detail of Election Results

Independent School District No. 624 (WHITE BEAR LAKE)
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Persons Registered
as of 7 A.M.

1857
2429
2637
408
2431
2073
2068
1756
2594
2118
2438
2935
2545
866
1344
600
3013
3536
3034
2887
3425
704
2365
1683
3137
2419
57302

Persons Registered
on Election Day

60
86
71
9
59
59
58
63
94
37
94
87
60
27
43
9
112
115
92
70
119
28
60
41
107
80
1740
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Total Number of
Persons Voting

1311
1814
1952
325
1617
1312
1696
1423
2034
1651
1562
2280
2037
669
1079
490
2121
2672
2197
2158
2446
609
1803
1262
2145
1751
42416



Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 624 (WHITE BEAR LAKE)
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: SCHOOL DISTRICT QUESTION 1 (ISD #624)

Precinct NP NP

YES NO
02 2205 : LINO LAKES P-1 138 70
02 2220 : LINO LAKES P-4 2 3
02 2230 : LINO LAKES P-6 488 415
62 0080 : GEM LAKE P-1 137 106
62 0110 : LITTLE CANADA P-2 79 47
62 0200 : MAPLEWOOD P-08 53 23
62 0380 : NORTH OAKS P-2 511 239
62 1660 : VADNAIS HEIGHTS P-1 385 264
62 1670 : VADNAIS HEIGHTS P-2 1038 587
62 1680 : VADNAIS HEIGHTS P-3 822 550
62 1690 : VADNAIS HEIGHTS P-4 769 471
62 1700 : WHITE BEAR TWP P-1 1047 855
62 1710 : WHITE BEAR TWP P-2 971 737
62 1720 : WHITE BEAR TWP P-3 331 238
62 1730 : WHITE BEAR TWP P-4 527 320
62 1735 : WHITE BEAR TWP P-5 259 156
62 1740 : WHITE BEAR LAKE W-1 P-1 1070 642
62 1750 : WHITE BEAR LAKE W-2 P-1 1303 877
62 1760 : WHITE BEAR LAKE W-3 P-1 1149 720
62 1770 : WHITE BEAR LAKE W-4 P-1 1130 694
62 1780 : WHITE BEAR LAKE W-5 P-1 1224 780
82 0035 : BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE CITY 364 207
82 0145 : HUGO W-1 P-1 980 713
82 0147 : HUGO W-1 P-2 650 543
82 0150 : HUGO W-2 P-3 1159 839
82 0160 : HUGO W-3 P-5 645 611
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Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 624 (WHITE BEAR LAKE)
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: SCHOOL DISTRICT QUESTION 1 (ISD #624)

Total: 17231 11707
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We, the school board members of Independent School District No. 624 (WHITE BEAR LAKE), certify that we have canvassed the returns of the State General Election held on
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 and have herein specified the names of any candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each candidate, and have herein
specified the number of votes for and against any ballot questions voted on in this election.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the clerk of
Independent School District No. 624 (WHITE BEAR LAKE).

Witness our official signature at in County this day of , 2022.

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member
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State of Minnesota
Independent School District No. 624 (WHITE BEAR LAKE)

I, , Clerk of the Independent School District No. 624 (WHITE BEAR LAKE) do hereby certify the within and foregoing
pages to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the Independent School District No. 624 (WHITE BEAR LAKE) State
General Election held on Tuesday, November 8, 2022.

Witness my hand and official seal of office this day of , 2022.
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